Sample to Insight__
June 2021
Product Sheet
UniCore Punch
Description
The UniCore punches and kits (cat. no. WB100028, WB100029, WB100039,
WB100040, WB100073, WB100074, WB100076, WB100078, or WB100082) are
designed to cut, retrieve, store, and preferentially eject cored samples from source

8. Let the components dry thoroughly for at least 10 min before next use.
9. Store the UniCore Punch according to manufacturer’s recommended protocol.
Ordering Information
Product Contents Cat. no.
UniCore Punch Kit 1.20 mm  4 pieces (including 2 cutting mats) WB100028
UniCore Punch Kit 2.00 mm  4 pieces (including 2 cutting mats) WB100029
UniCore Punch Kit 3.00 mm  4 pieces (including 2 cutting mats) WB100039
UniCore Punch Kit 6.00 mm  4 pieces (including 2 cutting mats) WB100040
UniCore Punches 1.00 mm  25 pieces WB100073
UniCore Punches 1.20 mm  25 pieces WB100074
UniCore Punches 2.00 mm 25 pieces WB100076
UniCore Punches 3.00 mm   25 pieces WB100078
UniCore Punches 6.00 mm 25 pieces  WB100082
UniCore Punch   06/2021 5
Product Contents Cat. no.
Cutting Mat (2.5” x 3.0”) For clean sample cuts from FTA/FTA
Elute Cards